

Name of Road:— NH-57 Surendra Ram Tola TO
Uchi vidyalaya Duraniya PWD path via Jawahar
Prasad Yadav House.

Package No- MMBSY-NDB-BRRP-281

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Total Length:— 5.650 K.M

R.W.D Birpur

DIVISION

R.W.D Pratargani

SUB-DIVISION

578
30/0/22

1/15 Vinod Kumar Mishra, Asst

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Brd on H/C Ball					
Name of work - Construction of road from					
NH 57 Susendra Ram Tola to Uchh					
vidyalaya Duraniba PWD path via					
Jawahar Prasad Yadav house.					
Agency - M/s Vinod Kumar Mishra					
Hari Ji Ka khat, Ara, Bhojpur					
Agreement No - 34 SBD/MM 654 -					
- MDB/2020-21					
Date of Commance - 30/1/2022					As Per Agreement
Date of completion - 29/1/2023					

Record entry

(1/2) Cleaning and grubbing road

Land - all complete job

$$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 \text{ are} = 315.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$7 \times 30.00 \times 4.50 \text{ are} = 945.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 5.00 \times 4.50 = 22.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1282.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.1283 \text{ Hec}$$

(2/2) Construction of embankment

all complete job

Ch	CS area	mean area	Length	Volume
(m)	(m ²)	(m ²)	(m)	(m ³)
00	0.400	—	—	—
50	0.460	0.430	50.00	21.500

Continuation

Co 21.500

Invd on MC Bill

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(+) Providing and fixing of benchmark and reference pillars - all complete job					
(i) Benchmark pillars					
Qty vide TMB Page 32 = 6 Nos					
@ Rs 4342/- 61 each = Rs					26056/-
(ii) Reference pillars					
Qty vide TMB Page 32 = 22 Nos					
@ Rs 2001/- 24 each = Rs					44027/-
(2) clearing and grubbing road lane - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 32 = 3.2396 Hec					
vide TMB Page 17 = 0.4331 Hec					
3.6727 Hec					
@ Rs 52966.72 / Hec = Rs					194531/-
(3) Excavation for road way in Soil - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 32 = 13.50 m ³					
@ Rs 75.75 / m ³ = Rs					1020/-
(4) Construction of embankment with road way cutting - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 33 = 8.10 m ³					
@ Rs 26.52 / m ³ = Rs					215/-
					Co Rs 265849/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF R 2	7786393.00
(22/34) S/F and plaster by S D bar					
reinforcement in slab super					
structure — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 38 = 1.110 MT					
				@ 5257 3.78/MT = R	58357.00
(23/35) providing PCC M20 in parapet					
— all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 38 = 3.60 m ³					
				@ 6800 40/m ³ = R	24480.00
(24/37) providing Drainage Spout					
— all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 38 = 4.110					
				@ 422.26 each = R	1689.00
				R	27870920.00
Add GST @ 1.2%				= R	3344510.00
Add Labour cost @ 1%				= R	278710.00
Add S. Fee				= R	476397.00
				R	31970537.00
Less Below rate @ 16.59% R					
Per Agreement				= R	5303912.00
				R	26666625.00
less Presing Paid Amnt wide TMB					
Page 39				= R	18970299.00
(25/38) 4/8/23				R	7696326.00
8B					

Continuation

cap
4/8/23
8B
4/8/23
EF

[illegible]

Continuation